s

BUILDING PERMIT SI
Y-bor

LAYOUT INSP 4

* fmNsP2 INSP 5
INSP 3 INSP 6
ISSUE DATE: 1/13/05

A 513237-G

APPROVALDATE: | [3y [o g IN
TAX ID #05-43

ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

PERM T S
Ii

Van SanfPlumbing & Heating ISPERMITTED TO  INSTALL (X] ALTER []
ADDRESS: 2701 Back Acre Circle, Mt Airy 21771 PHONE NUMBER:  _301-829-0444
SUBDIVISION: _Hall Shop Manor " LOT NUMBER: 10

ADDRESS: 6929 Westcott Place

, __ PROPERTY OWNER: NVR, Inc.

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY (GALLONS): 1500 OUTLET BeAF LE FILTER RE%JLRED O
m € UEST Al

PUMP CHAMBER CAPACITY (GALLONS): %’MPARTMENTED A& REQUI

NUMBER OF BEDROOMS: 5

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM: 180

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED: 213 HOUSE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER []

TRENCHES: Trench to be 3.0 feet wide. Inlet 4.0 feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth
6.0 feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 4.5 feet below original grade. 2.0
feet of stone below distribution pipe.

LOCATION: Place the distribution at the highest elevation in the approved SDA.

NOTES:

PLANS APPROVED: Kevin J. bell Reviewed by: £\, DATE: 10/13/04

NOTES: PERMIT VOID AFTER 2 YEARS
CONTRACTOR 1S RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDULING A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS
WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED
ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELL UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED
MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED
CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE REGULATIONS, GUIDELINES AND THE TERMS OF THIS PERMIT

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS
_ RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM
PERMITTEE WSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
-313-2640 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM

AND RETURNED
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NOTES:

1) THIS LOCATION DRAWING IS5 PREPARED FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE CLIENT SIGNING THE HOUSE LOCATION SURVEY
APPROVAL FORM INSOFAR AS IT IS REQUIRED BY A LENDER OR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OR ITS AGENTS IN
CONNECTION WITH THE CONTEMPLATED TRANSFER, FINANCING OR REFINANCING OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN

HEREON. UNLESS INDICATED AS BEING A BOUNDARY SURVEY, THIS LOCATION DRAWING IS NOT INTENDED

FOR USE IN THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PROPERTY LINES AND IS NOT TO BE RELIED UPON FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT

OR LOCATIONS OF FENCES, GARAGES, BUILDINGS OR OTHER EXISTING OR FUTURE (MPROVEMENTS. AS A RESULT

THIS LOCATION DRAWING C;OES NOT IE’EOVIDE FOR ACCURATE IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY LINES, BUT SUCH

IDENTIFICATION MAY NOT BE REQUIRED FOR THE TRANSFER OF TITLE OR SECURING FINANCING FOR RE-FINANCING

2) SUBJECT PROPERTY IS SHOWN IN ZONE C__ ON THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM FLOOD INSURANCE RATE
QEC, 4, 1986,

MAP Of HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, COMMUNITY PANEL No. 24004400376 EFFECTIVE

3) THE OFFSETS FROM BUILDING LINE TO PROPERTY LINE AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT HEREON ARE TO AN ACCURACY OF
PLUS OR MINUS 1' (s)

4) NO TITLE REPORT FURNISHED. SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND CONDITIONS OF RECORD.

5) THE EXISTING WELL(S) SHOWN ON THIS PLAN (IDENTIFIED WITH THE ATTACHED WELL TAG NUMBER HO-94-3774)

HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY FISHER, COLLING AND CARTER, INC. PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS AND iS5

ACCURATELY SHOWN.

10° WIDE PUBLIC
TREE MAINTENANCE

ASEMENT

WELL HO 94-3774
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24' PRIVATE ACCESS EASEMENT
FOR CEMETERY LOT 14
AND BUILDABLE PRESERVATION
PARCEL A’
MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT
RECORDED AMONG THE LAND
RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY,

34.4%

279.5%

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PXE
ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 20042 PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR
REG. * 339

(410) 461 - 2055

SEPTIC
AREA

MARYLAND.
FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.
CIVIL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS
1/ocfos
DA

(
)

20" PRIVATE

DRAINAGE & UTILITY
EASEMENT

*6929 WESTCOTT PLACE
TOP OF FOUNDATION ELEV. 497.4'

B.R.L.= BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE
%

Q
20 POURED
CONC.

LOT 10
HALL SHOP MANOR
LOTS 1 THRU 14
BUILDABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL ‘A’

NON-BUILDABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL '8’

AND 'C' AND NON-BUILDABLE BULK
PARCEL D
FIFTH ELECTION DISTRICT
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
PLAT 16675
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Q>

DETAIL:
1"=20’

HOUSE LOCATION
DRAWING

FOUNDATION LOCATION:12/03/04

FINAL LOCATION:
BOUNDARY SURVEY:

SCALE: I"=60"
DATE:_01/06/05

DRAWN BY: M1
CHECKED BY: MR

PROJECT No.: 40387
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM

TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form fog. nstallation of the V mp, Pitless Adapter, and Supply Pin;

NOTE: The installer is nespansible for requesting an inspection prior 40 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to bg covered uotil approved by the Heakh Departmeat All fnstallations must coxd
with the National Standand Plumbinz Code (NSPC, as mended locally) 20d COMAR 26.04.04 (MD W
Coastruction Regulations). [Submission of a com ‘_ e form is e unr or. to Use sod O .

(Must circle one m- Licenssd Well Driller  Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and dividaa) responsible for the ficld installation: :

Name (Print): v“‘ Ll [P Licenge# ¢

* A licensed individual must perform the actual lastallation. Apprentices must be under the direct ?
supervision of a liceosed joufneyman or master plumber, pump fostaller or well driller. Licenses may be §i |
subjected to field verificatio i
Name of Property Owner; HevmQ S Telephone ¥ _“]{ 0= l'ﬂ.ﬁl- g
Subdivision: 4 of 3 Lot#: 1O Well Tag #:HO-9Y [
Site Address: YUy Pl ;
' CEN S :
| ess Adapte Well Cap and Electric Condyit ]
mputf Two picce watertighteap. v/ {
: Modcl S : § Screencd, vented well cap, V7
pn * Depth; Cap secured to casing: :
Well Yield: GPM NSF appmved Conduit min 18" B.G.: v ‘
Depth of well eacountered at me of pump installation: g) O(Iect) Conduit secured to well cap; ) i
- If pump capacity exceeds welliyleld. 8 low water cut off switch is requirsd by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 ‘
- Torque arrestors o required - Must circle one ! / e
Safety rope, if used, attached to fuside of well casing with eye bolt _V__
Ing to housc e House Conpection
Type: PVC gleeved to undisturbed soxl at wa]l penetration:; /
PSL.290 l psimin) - A Approximate length of sleeve:_§ /-~
Depth of supply linc M. (36" fnin) Sleeve caulked and sealed propetly /

The water supply line is requfired to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping
distribution box, dralnfields,jand sewage reserve area  If this cannot be accomplished, coatact this office £¢

approval priopAo installato
721« Ca ’ &l € /0 5

ol L

Signaturs of company x.prcscrfat.ive g}onsﬂ:lc for instalfadon date

For Heaith Department Use Onlv — Not to be comple taller

. . N
Date= Insp. Requested: Date Insp. Approved. [[(g é é ;! EAE )
Inspection Data: Pitless adaptgc and water supply Jine at least 36™ below grade M

Two piece cqp instalied and attached to casing sscurely e
Elec. conduif extends ac least 13" below grade/attached to cap properly _ "
/

Safety rope ipstalled inside of well casing

Correct well Jag attached properly and casing 8™ above finished grade
Water supply line sleeved adzquately at house connection

Adequate grdut observed below piless adapter

//g/ob/(mdw}: oK f"‘“@

AR

rxo~. - -

E o
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THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN

A37-6

. SEQUENCE NO. T
c 1 3 (MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND
. ' 39 9 5 " ! WELL COMPLEHON REPORT 45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.
(THIS ‘NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY ﬁg“ﬁg /4»5’
IN COLS. 36 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE TYPE /3
ST/CO USE ONLY
STICO. DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Weg @ olsf03
S 0% 17% 2003 2 200 -7
13 15 {TO NEAREST FOOT)

PERMIT NO.

FTOOM “?R?I‘T TO DRILL WEZ ”
28 29 30 2 33 34 35 37

SECTION =2

J
eed
—

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

FEET }
ﬁ?&mﬁ&uﬂm) FROM TO m‘er
Overburden - 0] 80
Gray Rock 80| 200] x

SUBDIVISION LoT
WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD (Y LD I I
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 1 2
(Circle Appropriate. Box) @ PUMPING TEST

TYPE 01(GRQUI|N\MATER|AL (Circle one) .
CEMEN BENTONITE CLAY

NO. OF BAGS_ 3O nNo. 07 wsml

GALLONS OF WATER

DEPTH OF G?jUT SEAL (to nearest fo% —

from____ 2 _______ft to __S___
48 TOP 52 54 BOTTOM 58

(enter O if from surface)

water at 95°'

CASING RECORD RECORD

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)

8 9
PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) A '4 5
" 15

METHOD USED TO b
MEASURE PUMPING RATE o bmie/si) 0,
WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)

BEFORE PUMPING T_E_ .

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: ¥

WELL HYDROFRACTURED

casmg 20
pes
msert . 5 O
apprognaw CORCRET WHEN PUMPING —
code
below 1ﬂ. TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
BLA \:ﬂl OTHER
Iz_‘air @ piston turbine
M IN Nominal diameter Total depth :
CASING top (main) casing . of main casing ther
FE (neargst inch)! (nearest foot) @ centrifugal rotary (describe
dy L 85’ 57 = below)
61 63 64 66 70 m jot ubmersiblé !
3 OTHER CASING (if used) 27
e diameter depth (feet)
H inch from to
c
A L —! —t > | DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES /NO
$ (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) -
N L — Y JL ) )
G IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED —
or open PLACE (A,CJ,P,RS.T,0) 2
o N0x 2.
appropriate CAPACITY
et sronze HOLE GALLONS PERMINUTE  ____
below . (to nearest gallon) 31 35
STHER
PUMP HORSE POWER —_—
37 41
C | 2 | DEPTH (nearest ft.) ' PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
i nearest ft. -
83/ Z.(]U ( ) a3 a7

ASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
and enter casing height)
i above

LAND SURFACE

/ (nearest)
foot)

E below
49

(MUST MAT/G"‘ SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION)

LIC. NO.1 :SéD Lia\_ '
Mc

e

E
- (@ A 9 1 15 17 ' 21
C, »
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H %2 = % 2 %
A AWEL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED s
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED Ca
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 3 33 4 45 47 51
P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION . E :
WELL E SLOT SIZE 1 2 3
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS WELL HAS BEEN CONSTRUCTED IN N
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 “WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND DIAMETER (NEAREST
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE OF SCREEN INCH)
CAPTIONED PERMIT, AND THAT THE INFORMATION PRESENTED 56 60
HEREIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF MY
KNOWLEDGE. from to
Wpl20 , GRAVEL PACK | )1 "
IF WELL DRILLED
A, WAS FLOWING WELL . —
- INSERTFINBOX 68 © . 68

o ——
MDE USE ONLY
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or jb&neyman

ible § i it di i - TELESCOPE
responsible for sitework if dlﬂergnl from permittee) WN e

T (ER.OS.) wa
70 . . 72
LOG 74. 75 76
INDICATOR ‘OTHER DATA

|

LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT |

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND /OR
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
THAN TWO DISTANCES

(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL)

U

BB (Y S

&t 20

T vmmmay

DENV-CR00

———COUNTY .

—— —




FIELD DATA SHEET

Pl t Sec.

“"ALM\’\% /,,u + u\oj/wmgar

Pumplng rate - )(e C.C '

CALCULATED FLOW
(gallons per-.
mlnute)

/¢ i
"/z ¢l
AV
/é 4L
/A
/1, A

“-'/é ‘L
A
AL

— Lk

/AR

SIS

eyl




EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

. Date Received (APA)

-

oo vy 13

* OWNER INFORMATION

8 wmm

L. Land Dgsign & I!a}lnlgpt_qpnr

LOCATION OF WELL

B3
: Jumrd _ : J

L
8- COUNTY 21

: 67 5 7 SEQUENCE NO.  STATEOF MARYLAND . . "STATE PERMIT NUMBER -
_ (MDE USE ONLY} : ..
3 3 " |APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL. ,L}O —94 - '2(7(/'¢
v T ' . | 8/90S5 please type- " fill in this form completely ?9 '

7/]()/0'{
. Date

TOWN (CIRCLE BOX)

" ON 'WHICH SIDE' OF ROAD -
(CIRCLE. APPROPRIATE BOX)

34 37

B WE/LL INFORMA TION . . e
7 2 APPROX’ PUMPING RATE —\L :
"(GAL. PER-MIN.) 8
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY-NEEDED 737)
(GAL. PER DAY) . . 14 20

DISTANCE FROM ROAd :

o ' ENTER FT OR MI
TAX. MAP: L-”

.89 BLK: , -

J. L %%%; Manor Shen j
15  Last Name Owner First Name 34 23 SusD Iiinchialladeebd 42
L. i reet | SECTION L orL10
36 . . Street or FIFO 55 44 48 = 50
( Ellicott City A MD . "21643 . i - _Hy ohland ]
57 . Town 70 - Stale 72 Zip 76 52 NEAREST TOWN 71
DRILLER INFORMA TION L. - v i o :

R . . ) MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0ifin town) 1 Mty
| Sandy B, Cochran M wD 120 7 76 77 78
Diiller's Name ~ 76  License No. 81 B | 4

. : 1 2 . ) i

L G, dezar Harr Sons Corp J .DIRECTION OF WELL FROM : £ aca: :
Firm Name ot ) 1 NEAR OAD 30

“WEST[Z)EAST
S

3§ 39

PARCEL.! iCE

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPHIATE BOX)
DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL
IRRIGATION

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING

(o)

[F]
22 m
(]
[7]
(6]

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL
'TEST,.OBSERVATION‘ MONITORING
GEO-THERMAL

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

Mﬁb—

STATE -

SIGNATURE INSERT S == .
DATE ISSUED

L ;14 2?2 7/ ?%g’w/
43 MM DD vy~ 487 IG EXP/ DATE
NORTH ) EAST .
s G| 009 cro ,ooo

N o~ \ .
QLS O™ reer
L FEET

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL sV?TXH&AhOfATE WELL, -
24 . 28 .. .
NEAREST 'SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL L. INCH 1. UJQ\\
&

METHOD -OF DRILLING (circle one)’

" BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN
30 i\l_é-_Figa’w E_E_R{:ussu ROTARY (Hydraulic-Rotary) .
7 CABLE _@e-r,se_-@ary DRive-POINT

other 3 )

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
FROM THE MAP HERE

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS
- " (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN’ EXISTING WELL

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE -
 ABANDONED AND SEALED - .
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED

39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED -
(F AVAILABLE) a1~ -

<562

=l

000
000

SESLCL When

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL'IN
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND:ROADS AND GIVE

SPECIAL CONDITIONS =

NOTE, & APPROVING AUTHORIIES SHOULD USE S¢PARSTE SHEFT IF NELDED o .

DENV-Permit 97
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043
Howard CoU“ty (410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648

TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Depament website; www.hchealth.org

N

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES |
TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

When submitting a wel] permit application for a proposed well for new

construction, please indicate one of the following:
Haw\ shop e

7{ The well site has been staked by _ Fushwe, Cotlugs + Cahe
(professiogal lapd surveyor or company employing professional land surveyors)
on__ 7124103 (date) and does not require a site inspection.

: — :

Q The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health
Department to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the
proposed well site location. '

9.

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be
attached to the green well permit application.

Revised 6/10/03
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INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE.
Hall

PRE-WET TEST - 1° DROP
DATE TESTNO. DEPTH START STOP START STOP TIME
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TESTED BY X aLsopresent M ONNEOT
g CreuD
TRENCH DESIGN DATA: AVERAGE PERCOLATION TIME TRENCH WIDTH _ St
INLETOEPTH MAXIMUMBOTTOMDEPTH ____ SQ FT/BEDROOM _
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INDICATE NORTH - NAME ADJOINING ROADWAY AS BASE LINE.
Hall Do
v PRE-WET TEST - 1- DROP
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\
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APPLICATION

PERCOLATION TESTING AD5I3237-M
. 1
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT DISTRICT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ‘
3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 DATE 18, 2090
TELEPHONE: 313-2640 - —

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.
eroverty ownerl, DL FArVTAH

ooness 2117 _HeARTHSTINE A, porr & ”jﬁ‘f T o 27
AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER__JAVID A CMA/EY prene 5] ‘
aooress_/ Oy S CAARTER )ZP / A//fﬂ/# VD pff:e Ao - Y0 - 6o 1
PROPERTY LOCATION: ' :
susowsion:_INcar £4ART FRopErTY oo,
ROAD AND DESCRIPTION & EAST Spe_ OF /44)6@ 2P R AnD 5@ T OF 7%/5
_INTEPSECTIoN _OF //m Gptn? Lot Antd TEDBERLt KoaD : .
e[ ewceie_ /D5 GLie | | |
szorior____ 70,000 "’é"’  eeane_SanfalE MG Y TViecunts;

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION%N -REFU, DABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO
COMPLY WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT.

(SIGNAT E OF APPLICANT)

APPROVED BY FOR DATE

DISAPPROVED BY : FOR DATE

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT - TITLEOR L.D. # DATE

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT - TITLEOR 1.D. # DATE

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
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APPLICATION

PERCOLATION TESTING _ A

'WARD NTY REALTH DEPARTMENT
HOWARD cOU EPA DISTRICT

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH _
3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 DATE

TELEPHONE: 313-2640

i TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND
| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

PROPERTY OWNER

ADDRESS i PHONE

AGENT OR PROSPECTIVE BUYER

ADDRESS PHONE

| Non—BU)LOABLE
PROPERTY LOCATION: R 6 —PhrcEl D

SUBDIVISION Hell C(Z?? /’M, . ,_01.' NO. M o/

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION /’/)‘5( J’%#z : . g ’6@ pgecw}—r

TAX MAP 7// PARCEL # / 3 P/

SIZE OF LOT : TYPE BLDG.

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL)
THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE
FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO

COMPLY WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIhEMENTS INTESTING THIS LOT.

(SIGNATURE OF APPLIGANT)
APPROVED BY A FOR DATE
DISAPPROVEDBY _____ FOR DATE
HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS
REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING
PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT - TI1"LE ORID. # DATE
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLANFINAL PLAT - TITLE OR 1.0 # DATE

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
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7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046
(410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648

Howard County TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Department website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

March 9, 2005

Robert Brian Satola
6929 Westcott Place
Clarksville, MD 21029

RE: 6929 Westcott Place
Dear Mr. Satola:

We have received a variance requesting the required 10’ setback to a deck
overhang to the septic tank at the above referenced property be waived to allow an
" overhanging deck and encroachment into the septic area. In accordance with agency
standards, an acceptable setback distance is no less than 5’ horizontal clearance from the
closest portion of the overhang. Therefore, your request is denied. A revised scaled
“drawing showing the proposed future deck to the septic disposal area will be needed to
assessthe second part of the request. A revised scaled drawing showing an acceptable
setback distance can be used to rescind this denial.

Any questions regarding this decision may be directed to the Well and Septic
- Program of the Howard County Health Department.

/ hn A. Boris, Jr., R.S., Supervisor
~ Well and Septic Program
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Mr. John Boris February 23, 2005

Environmental Health Department i
Well and Septic Division |
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive

Columbia, MD 21046

I am currently awaiting the completion of my new home at 6929
Westcott Place in Clarksville, Maryland 21029. I am writing this letter
for your consideration for a variance that will allow my contractor to
extend decking 5 feet into the septic restriction area. I would like the
option to set the deck posts no closer than five feet away from the
septic tank. I understand that there is a restriction radius of 10 feet
from the septic tank for access purposes; however, I will not hold the
environmental health department responsible if the deck needs to be
torn down for any septic repair, if needed. The deck will be
approximately 8 feet off of the ground. If septic services were needed,
access may be easier rather than harder because equipment may be
able to work around the deck rather than tear the entire structure
down.

I understand that I will comply with the department’s request to
modify any part of the deck that may come in conflict with any future
repairs of the septic tank, if needed.

Mr. Boris,
|
|
\
|
|
|

Thank you very much for your consideration, as we are very excited
about moving into our new home in Howard County.
\
|
|
|
|

Sincerely,

3 =

Robert Brian Satola

6929 Westcott Place
Clarksville, MD 21029
410-703-4803
briansatola@comcast.net
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043

Howard County © (410)313-1771  Fax (410) 313-2648
TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Department

website: www.hchealth.org

Pennv E. Borenstein, M.D.. M.P.H., Health Officer
March 18, 2005

NVR, Inc.
6085 Marshalee Drive
Elkridge, MD 21227

SENT VIA FACSIMILE 410-379-2430

RE: Hall Shop Manor, Lot 10
6929 Westcott Place
Clarksville, MD 21029
BP #: B00150625
Well Permit # HO-94-3774

Dear Sirs:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been
installed and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 01/31/2005. Final
approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 03/18/2005.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality
standards.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well
Regulations” have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #H0-94-3774.
Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health
Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and
evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of
the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 26.04.04.

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which
is to be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please
contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no
charge for this final sampling.

Date of Water Sample(s): 02/11/2005
Date of Well Completion: 09/17/2003

Approving Authority,

Brian Baker, R. S.

Well & Septic Program

cc: Building Inspector’s Office :

Community Health Services
‘File



Mr. John Boris March 11, 2005
Environmental Health Department :
Well and Septic Division

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive

Columbia, MD 21046

RE: 6929 Westcott Place Deck Request

Mr. Boris,

Thank you very much for your detailed response to my request.
Attached are the design plans that you requested from my contractor.
I believe that these are what you are looking for so we can begin the
permit process with your approval.

Thank you very much for your consideration, as we are very excited
about-moving into our new home in Howard County.

Sincerely,

A

Robert Brian Satola

6929 Westcott Place
Clarksville, MD 21029
410-703-4803
briansatola@comcast.net
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FRAL NOTES:

ON DRAWING IS5 PREPARED FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE CLIENT SIGNING THE HOUSE LOCATION SURVEY
ORM INSOFAR AS IT 1S REQUIRED BY A LENDER OR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OR TS AGENTS IN
WITH THE CONTEMPLATED TRANSFER, FINANCING OR REFINANCING OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN

ILESS INDICATED AS BEING A BOUNDARY SURVEY, THIS LOCATION DRAWING IS NOT INTENOED

THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PROPERTY LINES AND [5 NOT TO BE RELIED UPON FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT
NG OF FENCES, GARAGES, BUILDINGS OR OTHER EXISTING OR FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS. AS A RESULT,
ON DRAWING DOES NOT PROVIDE FOR ACCURATE (DENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY LINES, BUT SUCH

ON MAY NOT BE REQUIRED FOR THE TRANSFER OF TITLE OR SECURING FINANCING FOR RE-FINANCING.
SOPERTY 15 SHOWN IN ZONE C__ ON THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM FLOOD INSURANCE RATE
WARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, COMMUNITY PANEL No. 24004400376 EFFECTIVE DEC, 4, 1986,

6 FROM BUILDING LINE TO PROPERTY LINE AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT HEREON ARE TO AN ACCURACY OF
NUS 1 (&)

£PORT FURNISHED. SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND CONDITIONS OF RECORD.

IG WELL(S) SHOWN ON THIS PLAN (IDENTIFIED WITH THE ATTACHED WELL TAG NUMBER HO-94-3774)
FIELO LOCATED BY FISHER, COLLINS AND CARTER, INC. PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS AND IS

.Y SHOWN.
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